PANORO ENERGY ASA

PANORO ENERGY ASA

ISIN: NO0010564701

Overview

2024/09/03 16:19:17

Price
27.35 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-3.86% (-1.10)

ISIN NO0010564701

Symbol PEN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 298 EUR
(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

28.30 NOK
28.30 NOK
27.35 NOK
28.4471 NOK
28.064629 NOK
16,866
126,234.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010564701&ID_NOTATION=205025076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee857f5954b1833a61823c231903cf25abdef814caa9f696ae5a562cbf589575&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5aa652e80a38cedfc&time=1726391947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d317ef590d17a9a475790880a7fe8dd4d6edbcb439649c3e10c48fa38f28c1a4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2a904deb81121568&time=1726391947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd04eda1c92203da066d90d4232948570c576a590312000974d94130cc770bd4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20da62e8398cf22d2&time=1726391947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfed7dc9d6c31473aab4b9f5988eb75fb616467b2a174b1d6744dff067a30558&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=323287cd7ab30df55&time=1726391947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42059110d3f1625276f5742d349504d22a964a8b972fec975d4195c8b7b71f0d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=866426fffb211cb0b&time=1726391947&tool=RSC

PANORO ENERGY ASA

Details

2024/09/03 16:19:17

Price
27.35 NOK

Difference © -3.86%(1.10)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010564701
Symbol PEN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 298 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 28.30 NOK
High 28.30 NOK
Low 27.35 NOK
Close (prev. day) 28.4471 NOK
VWAP 28.064629 NOK
Volume (pcs) 16,866
Trading volume 126,234.70
Number of trades 7
Last size 769
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - 0.33 6.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PANORO ENERGY ASA

-NOK (-)

- NOK (-)

27.35 NOK (564)

28.09 NOK (981)

28.30 NOK (2024/09/03)
27.35 NOK (2024/09/03)
28.49 NOK (2023/11/10)
( )

27.35 NOK (2024/09/03

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 2.325 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 2.30 EUR 0.00 13
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 2.26 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2024/09/ 16:19 27.35 NOK 0.13 7
Exchange 03
2024/09/ 20:00 2.20 EUR 0.00 9

Frankfurt

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205025076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271898184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37258052

PANORO ENERGY ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
06

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

18:00 27.30 NOK 0.08

15:34 2.70 USD 0.00

19:30 2.185 EUR 0.00

21:43 2.32EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62357220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62357220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114572

PANORO ENERGY ASA

Company profile

Company Logo
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Company Profile

Contact Details
PANORO ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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